
Skinner 
460R

The ultimate 
fish skinner



Maximum working width

Width

Depth

Height

Height on carriage

Voltage 

Motor power with 50Hz

Energy with 50Hz

Skin speed	 50Hz 
	 60Hz

460 mm

662 mm

395 mm

315 mm

985 mm

230/400VAC 
50/60Hz

0.75kW

3.15/1.81A

30.40m/min 
27.36m/min

Layout Technical data
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BENEFITS / VOORDELEN

	 Skin fish in no time, with no waste
	 Vlot onthuiden van vis, zonder verspilling

	 Simple to operate
	 Eenvoudig te bedienen

	 Foot switch for extra safety
	 Voetschakelaar voor extra veiligheid

	 Innovative design and easy cleaning
	 Vernieuwend ontwerp en vlotte reiniging 

	 Water cleaning system with adjustable volume
	 Waterreinigingssysteem met regelbaar debiet 

	 Conform the applicable CE-standards
	 Gebouwd volgens de meest recente CE-normen

	 Available with blunt beam and/or blade knife 
(Box-in-box system)

	 Verkrijgbaar met stroopbalk en/of mesbalk 
(Box-in-box systeem)

	 Durable stainless steel construction
	 Duurzame roestvrije constructie 

APPLICATIONS / TOEPASSINGEN
Cod, Flounder, Halibut, Ling, Mackerel, Plaice, Ray, Sole, Skate, 
Turbot, Bream, Carp, Grouper, Mahi-Mahi, Perch, Pike, Salmon, 
Snapper, Squid, Tilapia and others

Kabeljauw, Bot, Heilbot, Ling, Makreel, Schol, Rog, Tong, Vleet, 
Tarbot, Brasem, Karper, Tandbaars, Mahi-Mahi, Baars, Snoek, 
Zalm, Snapper, Pijlinktvis, Tilapia en anderen

Box-in-Box 
system

MADE IN BELGIUM 
BY STROMAR NV

Skinner 460R
Solid construction skinning machine on 3 phase power. 
Designed to continuously process large quantities of 
whole fish and fillets. Suitable for the fishing industry 
and catering businesses.

Robuust gebouwde onthuider op driefasenvoeding. 
Ontworpen om continu grote hoeveelheden vis 
of filets te verwerken. Geschikt voor de grotere 
visverwerkingsbedrijven en cateringbedrijven.
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